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NMP-0046

NIAGARAMOHAWKPOWER CORPORATION

NIAGARA «~ MOHAWK

300 ERIE BOULEVARD. WEST

SYRACUSE. N. Y. 13202

July 7, 1977
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NINE MILE POINT NUCLEAR STATION

NIAGARA i~i'OHAMK POHER CORPORATION

UNITSHUTDOWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS

REPORT MONTi.i

DOCV.V:r IiO,

UNIT NAiViE

1)l TL

COMPLETED BY T.J. Perkins

TELEPHONE (

NO. DATE

TYPE
F: FORCED DURATION

S: SCHEDULED (HOURS) REASON (1)

METHOD OF

SHUTTING DOV/N

THE REACTOR OR *

REDUCING POViiER I2) COR R ECTIVE ACTIONS/COiAiVIENTS

3/5/77 720 REFUELING 5 ANNUAL OVERHAUL

„~

(I) nfiASON
A: iiQUII'MEN'fI'AILURE (EX".LAIN)
D: iifAIN'f.OR 'fEST
C: RE! (JELIHG
0: Rf'.GULA'I'Ot<YRESTRICfIOH
f . OPERA'fOR.TRAINING AND

LICfiNSI'.I'.Xhii!INA'fION
I'l

hl)MINIS'I'RA'I'IVI'-''l

I'.RA'I'IONAI IIRROR (I'XILAIN)
Il: '?'i'! ii'R (I:Xl'l.hlN)

(2) i~fHTHOD
I: lifAHUAL
2: IfhNUALSCRAM.
3: AUTOifhTICSCRAM
if: OTHER (EXPLAIN)

Sinai'QfARY '
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APPENDIX B
'VERAGEI)AILYUNIT PO)VER LEVEL

DOCKET NO.

UNIT

DATE

COMPLETED BY

TELEPHONE

T.J. perkins ffY.
3] 5) 343-2110

Ext.

MONTIC

DAY AVERAGE DAILYPOPOVER LEVEL
(Mme-Net)

DAY AVERAGE DAILYPO)VER LEVEL
(lvliVe-Net)

17

18

20

21

22.

23

24

10

12

14

16

26

27

28

29

30

31

INSTRUCTIONS
pn this fornl, list the avcragc daily unit power level in WiVC Nct for each day in thc reporting Inonth. Cont putc to thc
ncalcst whole nlcg:llvat t.
'fhcse tlgurcs lvill be u»cd to plot a graph tor each Icporting nlonlh. Note that when Iu:Ixllnunl tlcp'nd:lblc eap;Ielty ls

used I'or thc net cleetrie;II r;Iting Ol'he unit. there In;ly bc occasions when the daily average poivcr level exceed» lhc

l00';< linc (or thc restricted poivcr level line). In such cases, thc average daily unit power output sheet should bc

footnoted lo cxplalll thc llpp:llcnt lnlonlaly.
1.16.8
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APPENDIX C

OPERATING DATAREPORT

DOCKET NO

UNIT Ni

50-220

COi84(PLETED BY

TELEPHONE

OPERATING STATUS ~

1. REPORTING PERIOD: GROSS HOURS IN REPORTING PERIOD:

2, CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED POWER LEVEL (M'lVI)'8~0 MAX DEPEND, CAPACITY
(MWe'Nel)'.

POlVER LEVELTO WHICH RESTRICTED (IF ANY) (MWc.Nel):

4. REASONS FOR RESTRICTION (IF ANY):

6. NUMBER OF HOURS REACTOR 'tVAS CRITICAL

6. REACTOR RESERVE SHUTDOWN HOURS

7. HOURS GENERATOR ON Lily)E

8, UNIT AFSERiVE SHUTDOWN) HOURS

~ ~ ~ ~

0 ~14 9

0 0 20.2

THIS MONTH YR TO DATE CUMULATIVE

0 1 504.1 47 229.5

9. GROSS THERMAL ENERGY GENERATED (MWH)

10. GROSS ELECTRICAL ENERGY GENERATED (MWH) .

11 NET ELECTRICAL ENERGY GENERATED (MWH)

12. REACTOR SERVICE FACTOR

13. REACTOR AVAILABILITYFACTOR

14. UNITSERViCE FACTOR

2 6~36
0 868 784

~L41~7
0 346

2> '9'~3
23 606 839

~422~8

67.0
f

16. UNIT AVAILABILITYFACTOR

16. UNITCAPACITY FACTOR (Using h1DC)

17. UNITCAPACITY FACTOR (Using Design MWc)

18. UNIT FORCED OUTAGE RATE

0 31.8 55 8

12.2

0

0 1.7

19. SHUTDO'iVNS SCHEDULED OVER NEXT 6 MiOiNTHS (TYPE, DATE. AND DURATIONOF EACH):

20. IF SHUT DO'.VN AT END OF REPORT PERIOD, ESTIMAlED DATE OF STAATUP:

21. UNITS IN TEST STATUS (PRIOR TO COM<VIERCIALOPEAATIOhl): FORECAST ACHIEVED

INITIALCRIT)CALI/Y,

INITIALELECTRICITY

COMhlERCIALOPERATION

1.16-9
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